RH
A
Heavy-duty cabinet RHA
Welded server cabinet,
IP20, capacity 2200 kg (22 000 N)
94



70
C
B
350 420
90
370
Variant A3 for data centers
Variant A7 for data centers
- without metal bottom
- side panels fixed by recessed screws fromt the outside (from inside possible on request)
- without metal bottom
- side panels fixed by recessed screws fromt the outside (from inside possible on request)
- breakout cable entries in skeleton
98

RAC-VM-A17-A1 22 17
RAC-VM-A22-A1 27 22
RAC-VM-A27-A1 32 27
RAC-VM-A32-A1 37 32
RAC-VM-A37-A1 42 37
RAC-VM-A40-A1 45 40
RAC-VM-A42-A1 47 42
19"
630
505
70
B
 A-A
80
140°
35
0
A A

RAx-VP-D50-X1 600
RAx-VP-D51-X1 800
RAx-VP-D52-X1 900
RAx-VP-D53-X1 1000
RAx-VP-D54-X1 1100
RAx-VP-D55-X1 1200
RH
A
RAX-VP-V32-X2 32
RAX-VP-V37-X2 37
RAX-VP-V42-X2 42
RAX-VP-V45-X2 45
RAX-VP-V47-X2 47
RAX-VP-Vxx-X2

RAx-VP-D51-X1
Swing frame